01
IP67
rated
• This flexible system is
suitable for trucks and
trailers of any size
This new system offers a quick
and foolproof method of wiring

chassis plugs
• We offer an extensive
choice of cable
lengths for complete
system versatility
4m–15m
0.6m–2.4m
1m–5m
03
cables & connectors
04
Low-profile Trailer lamps
EU195 Slim-line Trailer Lamp w/ Triangle Reflector
Stop / Tail / Indicator / Reverse / Fog / Reflector – 12/24V
Dimensions: 197 x 180 x 22mm
EU195-6P1.2L – 1.2m Cable (Left)
EU195-6-P1.2R – 1.2m Cable (Right)
EU195-6P1.8L – 1.8m Cable (Left)
EU195-6P1.8R – 1.8m Cable (Right)
EU195-6P2.4L – 2.4m Cable (Left)
EU195-6P2.4R – 2.4m Cable (Right)
EU390 – Right
Stop / Tail / Indicator / Reverse / Fog / Reflector  – 12/24V
Dimensions: 390 x 140 x 20mm
EU390-1.2R – 1.2m Cable (Right)
EU390-1.8R – 1.8m Cable (Right)
EU390-2.4R – 2.4m Cable (Right)
EU390 – Left
Stop / Tail / Indicator / Reverse / Fog / Reflector  – 12/24V
Dimensions: 390 x 140 x 20mm
EU390-1.2L – 1.2m Cable (Left)
EU390-1.8L – 1.8m Cable (Left)
EU390-2.4L – 2.4m Cable (Left)
EU200 Slim-line Trailer Lamp w/ Triangle Reflector
Stop / Tail / Indicator / Reverse / Fog / Reflector – 12/24V
Dimensions: 195 x 148 x 22mm
EU200-6P1.2L – 1.2m Cable (Left)
EU200-6-P1.2R – 1.2m Cable (Right)
EU200-6P1.8L – 1.8m Cable (Left)
EU200-6P1.8R – 1.8m Cable (Right)
EU200-6P2.4L – 2.4m Cable (Left)
EU200-6P2.4R – 2.4m Cable (Right)
rear lamps with cables
NEW
05
combination lamps
MAxilamps
80 Series Quad Combination Lamp – Right
Stop / Tail / Indicator / Reverse / Fog – 12/24V
Dimensions: 350 x 105 x 47mm
80BFWARME1.2R – 1.2m Cable (Right)
80BFWARME1.8R – 1.8m Cable (Right)
80BFWARME2.4R – 2.4m Cable (Right)
Maxilamp
Stop / Tail / Indicator / Fog – 12/24V
Dimensions: 370 x 135 x 40mm
Maxilamp3XRF1.2L – 1.2m Cable (Left)
Maxilamp3XRF1.2R – 1.2m Cable (Right)
Maxilamp3XRF1.8L – 1.8m Cable (Left)
Maxilamp3XRF1.8R – 1.8m Cable (Right)
Maxilamp3XRF2.4L – 2.4m Cable (Left)
Maxilamp3XRF2.4R – 2.4m Cable (Right)
80 Series Quad Combination Lamp – Left
Stop / Tail / Indicator / Reverse / Fog – 12/24V
Dimensions: 350 x 105 x 47mm
80BFWARME1.2L – 1.2m Cable (Left)
80BFWARME1.8L – 1.8m Cable (Left)
80BFWARME2.4L – 2.4m Cable (Left)
Maxilamp
Stop / Tail / Indicator / Reverse – 12/24V
Dimensions: 370 x 135 x 40mm
Maxilamp3XRW1.2L – 1.2m Cable (Left)